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INDRA’S PARADISE

The Essence of Thai Music

Golden Angel ¢ Oracle of Light ¢ Indra’s Paradise
Laotian Chipmunk ¢ Tales from the Waterfall of Saiyok
Cambodian Rowing Song °* Hill-Tribe Dance

Takako Nishizaki, Violin
Bruce Gaston, Arranger and Accompanist

—_—

Golden Angel

2 Oracle of Light

3 Indra’s Paradise

a. Sacred Flying Song

b. Miraculous Tremolo

c. Takhoeng

d. Dance of the Shiite Muslims

4 Laotian Chipmunk

5 Tales from the Waterfall of Saiyok
6 Cambodian Rowing Song

7 Hill-Tribe Dance

4:42
4:46
11:28

4:17
8:21
3:32
8:25

Recorded and Mixed at MBL Studio, Hong Kong
during March and April, 1985.

Producer: Bruce Gaston/ PK. Yu

Engineer: PK. Yu

Music Notes: Bruce Gaston

Artwork: International Art Promotion Center

International Distribution: Naxos Global Logistics GmbH - info@naxos-gl.com
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