



8.220366

INDRA'S PARADISE

The Essence of Thai Music

Golden Angel • Oracle of Light • Indra's Paradise
 Laotian Chipmunk • Tales from the Waterfall of Saiyok
 Cambodian Rowing Song • Hill-Tribe Dance

Takako Nishizaki, Violin
 Bruce Gaston, Arranger and Accompanist

1	Golden Angel	4:42
2	Oracle of Light	4:46
3	Indra's Paradise	11:28
	a. Sacred Flying Song	
	b. Miraculous Tremolo	
	c. Takhoeng	
	d. Dance of the Shiite Muslims	
4	Laotian Chipmunk	4:17
5	Tales from the Waterfall of Saiyok	8:21
6	Cambodian Rowing Song	3:32
7	Hill-Tribe Dance	8:25

Recorded and Mixed at MBL Studio, Hong Kong
 during March and April, 1985.

Producer: Bruce Gaston/ P.K. Yu

Engineer: P.K. Yu

Music Notes: Bruce Gaston

Artwork: International Art Promotion Center



7 30099 23662 1

Manufactured and printed in the U.S.A.
 All rights reserved. Unauthorized public performance,
 broadcasting and copying of this compact disc prohibited.
 © 1985 Hong Kong Records Co. Ltd.
 © 2015 Naxos Rights U.S., Inc.

HK

International Distribution: Naxos Global Logistics GmbH - info@naxos-gl.com